

Â

C.A.No. 6359 OF 2001
ITEM No.MM(B)

Court No. 2

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.6359 of 2001

SANGRAMSINH P. GAEKWAD & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SHANTADEVI P. GAEKWAD (DEAD) THR. LRD. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

With
C.A.No. 6360/2001, C.A.No.6361/2001

Date : 16/08/2004 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Appellant (s)Mr. Gopal Jain, Adv.
Mrs. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

For Respondent (s)
Ms. Krishma Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List next week.

(PAWAN KUMAR) (PREM PRAKASH)
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER

(listed on 17.8.2004 in Court No.1 as Item NO.102)